NEW
TWIN PACK
BLISTERS
Whitevision Australia Pty Ltd
Unit 2 13-15 Brough Street
Sandown, Victoria 3171
Ph: 03 9544 0144 Fax: 03 9543 4156
Email: info@whitevision.com.au
Whitevision New Zealand Ltd
P.O Box 28074
Remuera, Auckland 1541
Ph: 07 849 6609
Email: info@whitevision.co.nz
Specifications:
Voltage: 9-33V Varivolt®
Lens: Polycarbonate
Housing: ABS
Mounting: Surface Screw
Mount
Environmental: IP67
Compliance: ECE R148
CISPR 25 Class 3
EMC R10
ADR / CTA
CRL210 SERIES COMBINATION LIGHTS
Features:
•	 Multifunction with dynamic indicator
•	 Compact and stylish
•	 9-33V
•	 Durable construction
•	 DT connector option
Description:
The CRL210 Series Combination Lamps from Whitevision offer a modern, compact,
and durable lighting solution for a wide range of rear lighting applications. Combining
functionality with sleek design, these lamps feature stop/tail, dynamic indicator, and
optional reverse functions. Measuring just 210mm in length, the CRL210 is surface
mounted with ease while maintaining a stylish, low-profile appearance once installed.
Designed to suit a wide voltage range (9–33V), they are compatible with most vehicles
from small trailers to larger RVs or utes. The reverse model includes Whitevision’s
DT connector, allowing for fast, plug-and-play installation using Ezy Patch Kits. With
an IP67 weatherproof rating and durable polycarbonate lens, the CRL210 is built to
perform and endure in tough conditions.
Parts List
CRL210LED Stop/Tail/Indicator
CRL210LEDTWB Stop/Tail/Indicator Twin Blister
CRL210RLEDDT Stop/Tail/Indicator/Reverse with DT connection
CRL210RLEDDTTWB Stop/Tail/Indicator/Reverse with DT connection
Twin Blister
209mm
50mm
30.5mm